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Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through June 30, 2020

BA295-00001 General 648.78

Total Current Billing: 648.78
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Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470
Minneapolis, MN 55402

For All Legal Services As Follows: Hours

6/1/2020

6/2/2020

6/18/2020

6/23/2020

DTA

DTA

DTA

DTA

Final emails with North Risk Partners regarding insurance 0.25
renewal, drone insurance, Minneapolis as additional
insured, and other matters

Emails with L Jester regarding insurance items 0.10

Review meeting packet ahead of meeting; attend meeting 2.50

Emails and calls with admin staff regarding need to 0.30
overnight premium check and other docs for insurance;
emails with North Risk Partners regarding same

Total Services:

For All Disbursements As Follows:

6/23/2020

Federal Express; Delivery charge

Total Disbursements:

Total Services and Disbursements:

Amount

49.75

19.90

497.50

59.70

626.85

21.93
21.93

648.78





