Item 4Cvi. BCWMC 8-20-20

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

> (612) 337-9300 41-1225694 July 27, 2020 Statement No. 156037

Bassett Creek Water Management Commission

Laura Jester

Bassett Creek Watershed 16145 Hillcrest Lane Eden Prairie, MN 55346

Through June 30, 2020

BA295-00001

General

648.78

Total Current Billing: 648.78

I declare, under penalty of law, that this account plaim of demand is just and correct and that no part of it has been paid.

Signature of Claimant

Page: 1

Kennedy & Graven, Chartered

200 South Sixth Street, Suite 470 Minneapolis, MN 55402

Bassett Creek Water Laura Jester

June 30, 2020

BA295-00001 General

Through June 30, 2020 For All Legal Services As Follows:			Hours	Amount
6/1/2020	DTA	Final emails with North Risk Partners regarding insurance renewal, drone insurance, Minneapolis as additional insured, and other matters	0.25	49.75
6/2/2020	DTA	Emails with L Jester regarding insurance items	0.10	19.90
6/18/2020	DTA	Review meeting packet ahead of meeting; attend meeting	2.50	497.50
6/23/2020	DTA	Emails and calls with admin staff regarding need to overnight premium check and other docs for insurance; emails with North Risk Partners regarding same	0.30	59.70
		Total Services:	\$	626.85
For All Disbursements As Follows:				
6/23/2020		Federal Express; Delivery charge		21.93
		Total Disbursements:	\$	21.93
Total Services and Disbursements		nts: \$	648.78	